BUS ROUTE

BUS STOP DEPARTURE TIME
ASHOK NAGAR (CIRCUIT HOUSE) 08:00 A.M.
INDIRA CROSSING 08:03 A.M.
HEERA HALWAI CROSSING 08:07 A.M.
BHS CROSSING 08:10 A.M.
TRAFFIC CROSSING 08:15 A.M.
BELI COLONY 08:20 A.M.
MYORABAD CROSSING - 08:30 A.M.
TELIYARGANJ CROSSING(MNNIT) 08:40 A.M.
BHARAT SCOUT SCHOOL 08:45 A.M.
LAW FACULTY 08:47 A.M.
ART FACULTY CAMPUS 08:50 A.M.
SCIENCE FACULTY CAMPUS 09:00 A.M.

wl




BUS ROUTE

BUS STOP DEPARTURE TIME
SCIENCE FACULTY CAMPUS 05:00 P.M.
ART FACULTY CAMPUS 05:05 P.M.
LAW FACULTY 05:10 P.M.
BHARAT SCOUT SCHOOL 05:13 P.M.
TELIYARGANJ CROSSING(MNNIT) 05:25 P.M.
MYORABAD CROSSING 05:35 P.M.
BELI COLONY 05:40 P.M.
TRAFFIC CROSSING 05:45 P.M.
BHS CROSSING 05:47 P.M.
HEERA HALWAI CROSSING 05:50 P.M.
INDIRA CROSSING 06:05 P.M.
ASHOK NAGAR (CIRCUIT HOUSE) 06:10 P.M.




